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Monday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 16Pin Chasers Veterans
Important Messages

Standing sheets will be posted in the league community area at
www.pinchasers.net. Your league ID number is 107955.

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 5 Team 5 8 0 443 140 1757 1289 433 1289 589 1757
2 11 9 Slick My Balls 6 2 421 160 1857 1377 495 1377 655 1857
3 15 4 Team 4 6 2 385 192 1831 1255 432 1255 624 1831
4 16 14 Lucky Strikes 6 2 439 144 1807 1375 476 1375 620 1807
5 2 12 Split Happens 6 2 430 151 1747 1342 458 1342 593 1747
6 12 2 Team 2 5 3 450 135 1763 1358 507 1358 642 1763
7 4 15 Team 15 4 4 475 111 1835 1502 545 1502 656 1835
8 10 7 Team 7 4 4 491 97 1823 1382 480 1382 627 1823
9 5 8 Team 8 4 4 435 147 1815 1374 516 1374 663 1815

10 14 16 Team 16 4 4 472 114 1788 1446 523 1446 637 1788
11 13 1 Team 1 3 5 515 75 1763 1538 536 1538 611 1763
12 7 10 Beer Frame 2 6 454 130 1760 1370 506 1370 636 1760
13 6 3 The Pin Heads 2 6 460 125 1757 1382 478 1382 603 1757
14 1 13 High Rollers 2 6 422 159 1748 1271 470 1271 629 1748
15 9 11 BLB 2 6 440 143 1714 1285 471 1285 614 1714
16 3 6 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk02  06/03  13- 12   6- 15   8-  3  10-  5  11-  7   9-  2   1- 16   4- 14
Wk03  06/10   9- 16   8- 14  15- 10  11-  3   5-  2   7- 13   4- 12   1-  6

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

545 Team 15 1538 Team 1 663 Team 8 1857 Slick My Balls
536 Team 1 1502 Team 15 656 Team 15 1835 Team 15
523 Team 16 1446 Team 16 655 Slick My Balls 1831 Team 4

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 222 Jason M 601 Jason M 257 Kyle Bennett 652 Kyle Bennett

215 Brett Clevenger 560 Dale Enos 254 Ryan Kaminske 650 Dale Enos
214 Ryan Kaminske 547 Ben Dee 244 Doug Winstell 642 Mark Whalen

Women 193 Joni Moore 489 Lucy Sok 229 Joni Moore 636 Lucy Sok
183 Aspen Croushorn 486 Joni Moore 225 Lucy Sok 594 Joni Moore
176 Lucy Sok 460 Aspen Croushorn 224 Aspen Croushorn 583 Aspen Croushorn

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 187 - 122=65 Kyle Bennett 442 - 366=76 Kyle Bennett
214 - 155=59 Ryan Kaminske 560 - 498=62 Dale Enos
194 - 144=50 Doug Winstell 478 - 420=58 Zack Phillips

Women 193 - 160=33 Joni Moore 489 - 435=54 Lucy Sok
176 - 145=31 Lucy Sok 486 - 480=6 Joni Moore
157 - 126=31 Amber Purvis 410 - 408=2 Carly Pollock

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

545 Team 15 1538 Team 1 663 Team 8 1857 Slick My Balls
536 Team 1 1502 Team 15 656 Team 15 1835 Team 15
523 Team 16 1446 Team 16 655 Slick My Balls 1831 Team 4

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 222 Jason M 601 Jason M 257 Kyle Bennett 652 Kyle Bennett

215 Brett Clevenger 560 Dale Enos 254 Ryan Kaminske 650 Dale Enos

BLS-2024/AS 36.02.07 licensed to Randy Stanley - Pin Chasers VeteransBLS-2024/AS 36.02.07 licensed to Randy Stanley - Pin Chasers VeteransBLS-2024/AS 36.02.07 licensed to Randy Stanley - Pin Chasers VeteransBLS-2024/AS 36.02.07 licensed to Randy Stanley - Pin Chasers VeteransBLS-2024/AS 36.02.07 licensed to Randy Stanley - Pin Chasers VeteransBLS-2024/AS 36.02.07 licensed to Randy Stanley - Pin Chasers VeteransBLS-2024/AS 36.02.07 licensed to Randy Stanley - Pin Chasers VeteransBLS-2024/AS 36.02.07 licensed to Randy Stanley - Pin Chasers VeteransBLS-2024/AS 36.02.07 licensed to Randy Stanley - Pin Chasers Veterans5/27/2024  4:15 pm  Page 1 of 3

www.pinchasers.net.


Just For Fun Summer 245/20/2024    Week 1 of 12 Page 2

Monday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 16Pin Chasers Veterans
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

214 Ryan Kaminske 547 Ben Dee 244 Doug Winstell 642 Mark Whalen

Women 193 Joni Moore 489 Lucy Sok 229 Joni Moore 636 Lucy Sok
183 Aspen Croushorn 486 Joni Moore 225 Lucy Sok 594 Joni Moore
176 Lucy Sok 460 Aspen Croushorn 224 Aspen Croushorn 583 Aspen Croushorn

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 187 - 122=65 Kyle Bennett 442 - 366=76 Kyle Bennett
214 - 155=59 Ryan Kaminske 560 - 498=62 Dale Enos
194 - 144=50 Doug Winstell 478 - 420=58 Zack Phillips

Women 193 - 160=33 Joni Moore 489 - 435=54 Lucy Sok
176 - 145=31 Lucy Sok 486 - 480=6 Joni Moore
157 - 126=31 Amber Purvis 410 - 408=2 Carly Pollock

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1  Lane 13  HDCP=75  Avg=515

7 Aspen Croushorn bk154 41 460 3 464 457 168 109 183 460 583
37 Brett Clevenger bk179 18 532 3 536 529 192 215 125 532 586
52 Eric 182 16 546 3 552 545 156 212 178 546 594

2 - Team 2  Lane 12  HDCP=135  Avg=450

26 Tori Dee bk130 63 391 3 395 388 142 108 141 391 580
235 Luke Frain 140 54 420 3 426 419 162 122 136 420 582

4 Ben Dee bk180 18 547 3 551 544 203 162 182 547 601
3 - The Pin Heads  Lane 6  HDCP=125  Avg=460

25 Logan M 128 64 385 3 389 382 123 154 108 385 577
29 Tyler M 132 61 396 3 402 395 138 137 121 396 579
30 Jason M 200 0 601 3 605 598 192 187 222 601 601

4 - Team 4  Lane 15  HDCP=192  Avg=385

96 Ron Sauer bk131 62 447 3 453 446 135 168 144 447 633
24 Packy Murray bk119 72 403 3 407 400 162 101 140 403 619
31 VACANT 135 58 0 0 v135 v135 v135 405 579

5 - Team 5  Lane 8  HDCP=140  Avg=443

21 John Dove bk153 42 0 0 0 0
22 Amanda Coker bk145 49 395 3 397 390 122 125 148 395 542
23 Lucy Sok bk145 49 489 3 495 488 176 173 140 489 636
36 VACANT 135 58 0 0 v135 v135 v135 405 579

6 - Bye  Lane 3  HDCP=0  Avg=0

7 - Team 7  Lane 10  HDCP=97  Avg=491

32 Tanner Dixon bk143 51 473 3 475 468 171 158 144 473 626
34 Chris Hiley bk157 38 504 3 510 503 174 163 167 504 618
33 Zach Johns bk191 8 0 0 0 0
38 VACANT 135 58 0 0 v135 v135 v135 405 579

8 - Team 8  Lane 5  HDCP=147  Avg=435

49 Amber Purvis bk126 66 374 3 376 369 99 118 157 374 572
47 Ryan Kaminske bk155 40 509 3 511 504 135 214 160 509 629
48 Tim Staab bk154 41 491 3 493 486 148 184 159 491 614

9 - Slick My Balls  Lane 11  HDCP=160  Avg=421

20 Jesse Denicola bk136 57 433 3 437 430 125 157 151 433 604
18 Nik `. Essig bk145 49 466 3 470 463 137 167 162 466 613
17 Zack Phillips bk140 54 478 3 482 475 145 171 162 478 640
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
10 - Beer Frame  Lane 7  HDCP=130  Avg=454

153 Doug Winstell bk144 50 487 3 491 484 194 146 147 487 637
143 Jay Daily bk144 50 399 3 405 398 134 132 133 399 549
152 Jim Smittle bk166 30 484 3 488 481 178 123 183 484 574

11 - BLB  Lane 9  HDCP=143  Avg=440

167 Joni Moore bk160 36 486 3 492 485 169 193 124 486 594
160 Liz Schroetke bk145 49 420 3 426 419 130 152 138 420 567
166 Kim Smittle bk135 58 379 3 383 376 126 126 127 379 553

12 - Split Happens  Lane 2  HDCP=151  Avg=430

27 Karin Murphy bk117 74 0 0 0 0
10 James Murphy bk157 38 486 3 492 485 161 157 168 486 600

175 Doug Nettlehorst bk156 39 451 3 455 448 139 166 146 451 568
39 VACANT 135 58 0 0 v135 v135 v135 405 579

13 - High Rollers  Lane 1  HDCP=159  Avg=422

35 VACANT 135 58 0 0 v135 v135 v135 405 579
2 Kyle Bennett bk122 70 442 3 446 439 126 129 187 442 652

223 Adam Michael bk165 31 424 3 428 421 136 140 148 424 517
14 - Lucky Strikes  Lane 16  HDCP=144  Avg=439

46 Steve Ruz bk171 26 541 3 545 538 196 193 152 541 619
58 Carly Pollock bk136 57 410 3 412 405 119 143 148 410 581
60 Mitch Geerhart bk132 61 424 3 428 421 136 140 148 424 607

15 - Team 15  Lane 4  HDCP=111  Avg=475

220 Rhonda Walker bk144 50 420 3 426 419 143 113 164 420 570
118 Ron Dillard bk168 28 539 3 541 534 165 177 197 539 623

15 Mark Whalen bk163 33 543 3 549 542 160 199 184 543 642
16 - Team 16  Lane 14  HDCP=114  Avg=472

199 Dan Harclerode bk155 40 407 3 409 402 181 120 106 407 527
1 Dale Enos bk166 30 560 3 562 555 154 204 202 560 650

201 Tim Fleer bk151 44 479 3 481 474 137 199 143 479 611
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